AIRHYDRAULIC RIVETER
RRI-PR409438

RED ROOSTER Industrial pneumatic-hydraulic blind riveter with collector. Very
fast and powerful, with low air consumption per blind rivet. Lightweight and
ergonomically designed for optimum ease of use. Comes with multiple nose
pieces for various blind riveting capabilities. Blind rivet capacity: 4.8mm, valid
for all common materials: Steel, Aluminum, Stainless steel.

Features:

o fast and powerful

e low air consumption

¢ ergonomic and lightweight

* nose pieces for 4.0 and 4.8 mm

e with vacuum for vertical work

¢ including keys, oiler, and rubber stand

Accesoires
N¢ CP612705
Nose Piece 4,0mm (5/32")
N¢ CP612706
Nose Piece 4,8mm (3/16")
N¢ CP612746
Nose Piece for monobolt 4,8mm (3/16
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Specifications

Brand

Safety standard

Pulling force (N)

Max. rivet capacity (mm)
Stroke (mm)
Airconsumption (I/stroke)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection
Hosediameter (mm)
Vibration level (m/s?)
Sound level (dB(A))

mm A

mm B

Maximum Airpressure (Bar)
Formal Capacity

EAN

RED ROOSTER Industrial
EN ISO 11148-1
9200

4,8

22

1,2

1,9

PT 1/4"

9,5

1,0

82

290

320

6,3

920 kg
8717981364701




