

## AIRHYDRAULIC RIVETER RRI-PR40948

RED ROOSTER Industrial pneumatic-hydraulic blind riveter with collector. Very fast and powerful, with low air consumption per blind rivet. Lightweight and ergonomically designed for optimum ease of use. Comes with multiple nose pieces for various blind riveting capabilities. Blind rivet capacity: 4.8mm, valid for all common materials: Steel, Aluminum, Stainless steel.

## Features:

- · fast and powerful
- low air consumption
- ergonomic and lightweight
- nose pieces for 4.0 and 4.8 mm
- with vacuum for vertical work
- including keys, oiler, and rubber stand

## Accesoires



CP612705

Nose Piece 4,0mm (5/32")



CP612706

Nose Piece 4,8mm (3/16")



CP612746

Nose Piece for monobolt 4,8mm (3/16



## **Specifications**

Brand	RED ROOSTER Industrial
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-1
Pulling force (N)	9200
Max. rivet capacity (mm)	4,8
Stroke (mm)	22
Airconsumption (l/stroke)	1,2
Weight (kg)	1,9
Airconnection	PT 1/4"
Hosediameter (mm)	9,5
Vibration level (m/s²)	1,0
Sound level (dB(A))	82
mm A	290
mm B	320
Maximum Airpressure (Bar)	6,3
Formal Capacity	920 kg
EAN	8717981364701